
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd1 Coonrad, C.EliteRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 182.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 Std Elite
Mico Papillon 82.73 38.88 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1015-09113 4.68 102.86S8 Std Elite

Phoebe Dachshund 82.73 59.72 0.00 2 QAnn Marie Goldhammer 0.00 1018-06034 3.05 67.03S8 Std Elite

CoCo Dachshund 82.73 70.56 20.00 3Ann Marie Goldhammer 0.00 2020-01443 S8 Std Elite

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Shelby Welsh Corgi 82.73 44.52 0.00 1 QTami Rasmussen 0.00 1020-11168 4.09 80.99S12 Vet Elite

Mason Border Terrier 82.73 84.38 1.65 2 QSharon Bryant 1.65 514-04146 2.16 42.77S12 VH Elite

Munchkin Welsh Corgi 82.73 120.19 37.46 3Barbara Davis 37.4614-08137 S8 VH Elite

Brooke American Eskimo 82.73 97.06 44.33 4Lisa Shelton 14.33 3014-07079 S12 Vet Elite

height jumping8 Std Elite
Lissome Chihuahua 74.29 85.38 11.09 1Wren Schaser 11.0918-06205 P8 Std Elite

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 74.29 45.12 0.00 1 QMichael Hansen 0.00 1010-10116 4.03 78.25S16 Vet Elite

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 74.29 55.02 0.00 2 QRenee Stanneart 0.00 1015-05139 3.31 64.27S16 Vet Elite

Truk'n Border Terrier 74.29 69.81 10.00 3Billie Rosen 0.00 1013-12094 P12 VH Elite

height jumping12 Std Elite
Sheila Australian Cattle Dog 61.69 44.51 5.00 1 QDeynice & Evert 0.00 5 517-05152 4.09 79.42S16 Std Elite

Endo Parson Terrier 61.69 37.44 10.00 2Diana Yares 0.00 1013-10629 P12 Std Elite

Lucy Miniature Australian 61.69 63.84 12.15 3Cindy Phillips 2.15 1017-03219 S16 Std Elite

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Wrecker Labrador Retriever 61.69 38.45 0.00 1 QJeff Newman 0.00 1013-07104 4.73 86.79S20 Vet Elite

Phlash Australian Shepherd 61.69 44.01 0.00 2 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1010-06058 4.14 75.96S20 Vet Elite

Piper All American 61.69 45.00 0.00 3 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1012-07161 4.04 74.13S20 Vet Elite

Hank Keeshond 61.69 50.24 0.00 4 QTom & Amy Ballen 0.00 1016-10031 3.62 70.29P16 VH Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 20, 2021Rnd1Elite
Judge: Coonrad, C.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 182.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Bailey All American 61.69 50.87 0.00 5 QAnn Hammersly 0.00 1011-05353 3.58 65.69S20 Vet Elite

Jasmine All American 61.69 61.20 0.00 6 QJosh Simmons 0.00 1015-03151 2.97 54.50S20 Vet Elite

Jess Border Collie 61.69 40.00 10.00 7Jean/cindy 0.00 1019-03274 S20 VH Elite

Essex All American 61.69 44.29 10.00 8Kristina Johnson 0.00 1013-10055 S20 Vet Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd 61.69 DNRYvette Cook10-05098 S20 Vet Elite

Heidi Wirehaired Pointing 61.69 DNRPeggy Owens12-09114 S20 Vet Elite

Scout Border Collie 61.69 DNRShelly Russ13-05169 S20 Vet Elite

height jumping16 Std Elite
Nami Australian Shepherd 56.88 34.02 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1019-10293 5.35 98.17S20 Std Elite

Havoc Belgian Malinois 56.88 38.02 0.00 2 QJared Gibson 0.00 1019-06072 4.79 87.89S20 Std Elite

Cody All American 56.88 39.07 0.00 3 QAnn Hammersly 0.00 1015-11075 4.66 85.50S20 Std Elite

Zulu All American 56.88 39.15 0.00 4 QKelly Steel 0.00 1016-03040 4.65 90.29P16 Std Elite

Pluto Border Collie 56.88 40.05 0.00 5 QShannon Anderson 0.00 1017-03058 4.54 83.30S20 Std Elite

Raven Labrador Retriever 56.88 40.57 0.00 6 QCarole Ferlazzo 0.00 1016-01683 4.49 82.39S20 Std Elite

Jazzy Rottweiler 56.88 46.57 0.00 7 QJoan Kossaras 0.00 1020-05186 3.91 71.74S20 Std Elite

Olivia All American 56.88 47.19 0.00 8 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1018-05091 3.86 70.83S20 Std Elite

Stark Border Collie 56.88 41.35 5.00 9 QKristina Johnson 0.00 5 519-07331 4.40 80.73S20 Std Elite

Twist Australian Shepherd 56.88 43.85 10.00 10Jeff Newman 0.00 1018-01105 S20 Std Elite

Phoebe Australian Shepherd 56.88 ELIMJeannette Molina20-09158 S20 Std Elite

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Ellie Border Collie 56.88 34.76 0.00 1 QCindy Sandstrom 0.00 1016-08105 5.24 96.15P20 VH Elite

Odie Australian Shepherd 56.88 35.48 0.00 2 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1013-08090 5.13 94.13P20 Vet Elite

Cierra Border Collie 56.88 35.83 0.00 3 QCarolynn (Jean) White 0.00 1019-06068 5.08 93.21P20 VH Elite

Roxy Belgian Malinois 56.88 40.01 0.00 4 QLisa Welchert 0.00 1018-04040 4.55 83.49P20 JrH Elite

Remi Golden Retriever 56.88 65.94 9.06 5Sherly Magargee 9.0615-03014 P20 Vet Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 20, 2021Rnd1Elite
Judge: Coonrad, C.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 182.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Haley Border Collie 56.88 35.84 30.00 6Alice Nicholson 0.00 3016-05079 P20 VH Elite

height jumping20 Std Elite
Ringo Border Collie 52.75 41.83 0.00 1 QJeannette Molina 0.00 1019-08182 4.35 79.82P20 Std Elite

Repo Belgian Malinois 52.75 44.36 0.00 2 QBeth Nicholson 0.00 1012-09309 4.10 75.23P20 Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd2 Coor, R.EliteRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 182.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 Std Elite
Mico Papillon 82.73 37.09 0.00 1 QRoger Coor 0.00 1015-09113 4.91 107.91S8 Std Elite

Phoebe Dachshund 82.73 61.41 0.00 2 QAnn Marie Goldhammer 0.00 1018-06034 2.96 65.05S8 Std Elite

CoCo Dachshund 82.73 71.84 0.00 3 QAnn Marie Goldhammer 0.00 1020-01443 2.53 55.60S8 Std Elite

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Shelby Welsh Corgi 82.73 44.50 0.00 1 QTami Rasmussen 0.00 1020-11168 4.09 80.99S12 Vet Elite

Mason Border Terrier 82.73 84.29 1.56 2 QSharon Bryant 1.56 514-04146 2.16 42.77S12 VH Elite

Brooke American Eskimo 82.73 91.40 8.67 3Lisa Shelton 8.6714-07079 S12 Vet Elite

height jumping8 Std Elite
Lissome Chihuahua 74.29 100.69 26.40 1Wren Schaser 26.4018-06205 P8 Std Elite

height jumping8 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 74.29 47.13 0.00 1 QMichael Hansen 0.00 1010-10116 3.86 74.95S16 Vet Elite

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 74.29 48.53 0.00 2 QRenee Stanneart 0.00 1015-05139 3.75 72.82S16 Vet Elite

Truk'n Border Terrier 74.29 68.78 0.00 3 QBillie Rosen 0.00 1013-12094 2.65 52.48P12 VH Elite

height jumping12 Std Elite
Endo Parson Terrier 61.69 35.89 0.00 1 QDiana Yares 0.00 1013-10629 5.07 100.40P12 Std Elite

Sheila Australian Cattle Dog 61.69 38.31 0.00 2 QDeynice & Evert 0.00 1017-05152 4.75 92.23S16 Std Elite

Lucy Miniature Australian 61.69 77.36 45.67 3Cindy Phillips 15.67 3017-03219 S16 Std Elite

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Wrecker Labrador Retriever 61.69 40.58 0.00 1 QJeff Newman 0.00 1013-07104 4.48 82.20S20 Vet Elite

Essex All American 61.69 41.88 0.00 2 QKristina Johnson 0.00 1013-10055 4.35 79.82S20 Vet Elite

Piper All American 61.69 50.59 0.00 3 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1012-07161 3.60 66.06S20 Vet Elite

Hank Keeshond 61.69 50.91 0.00 4 QTom & Amy Ballen 0.00 1016-10031 3.57 69.32P16 VH Elite

Bailey All American 61.69 53.09 0.00 5 QAnn Hammersly 0.00 1011-05353 3.43 62.94S20 Vet Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 20, 2021Rnd2Elite
Judge: Coor, R.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 182.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Phlash Australian Shepherd 61.69 61.69 0.00 6 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1010-06058 2.95 54.13S20 Vet Elite

Jess Border Collie 61.69 46.20 10.00 7Jean/cindy 0.00 1019-03274 S20 VH Elite

Jasmine All American 61.69 ELIMJosh Simmons15-03151 S20 Vet Elite

Roxie Australian Shepherd 61.69 DNRYvette Cook10-05098 S20 Vet Elite

Scout Border Collie 61.69 DNRShelly Russ13-05169 S20 Vet Elite

height jumping16 Std Elite
Nami Australian Shepherd 56.88 33.46 0.00 1 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1019-10293 5.44 99.82S20 Std Elite

Raven Labrador Retriever 56.88 39.34 0.00 2 QCarole Ferlazzo 0.00 1016-01683 4.63 84.95S20 Std Elite

Jazzy Rottweiler 56.88 41.51 0.00 3 QJoan Kossaras 0.00 1020-05186 4.38 80.37S20 Std Elite

Zulu All American 56.88 42.01 0.00 4 QKelly Steel 0.00 1016-03040 4.33 84.08P16 Std Elite

Olivia All American 56.88 47.28 0.00 5 QAmanda Cyzan 0.00 1018-05091 3.85 70.64S20 Std Elite

Stark Border Collie 56.88 48.11 0.00 6 QKristina Johnson 0.00 1019-07331 3.78 69.36S20 Std Elite

Pluto Border Collie 56.88 36.12 10.00 7Shannon Anderson 0.00 1017-03058 S20 Std Elite

Havoc Belgian Malinois 56.88 30.82 15.00 8Jared Gibson 0.00 1519-06072 S20 Std Elite

Twist Australian Shepherd 56.88 48.07 20.00 9Jeff Newman 0.00 2018-01105 S20 Std Elite

Cody All American 56.88 43.63 30.00 10Ann Hammersly 0.00 3015-11075 S20 Std Elite

Phoebe Australian Shepherd 56.88 DNRJeannette Molina20-09158 S20 Std Elite

height jumping16 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Elite
Haley Border Collie 56.88 32.02 0.00 1 QAlice Nicholson 0.00 1016-05079 5.68 104.22P20 VH Elite

Ellie Border Collie 56.88 34.15 0.00 2 QCindy Sandstrom 0.00 1016-08105 5.33 97.80P20 VH Elite

Cierra Border Collie 56.88 35.01 0.00 3 QCarolynn (Jean) White 0.00 1019-06068 5.20 95.41P20 VH Elite

Odie Australian Shepherd 56.88 38.54 0.00 4 QWendy Hultsman 0.00 1013-08090 4.72 86.61P20 Vet Elite

Roxy Belgian Malinois 56.88 38.89 0.00 5 QLisa Welchert 0.00 1018-04040 4.68 85.87P20 JrH Elite

Remi Golden Retriever 56.88 57.21 0.33 6 QSherly Magargee 0.33 515-03014 3.18 58.35P20 Vet Elite
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Saturday, February 20, 2021Rnd2Elite
Judge: Coor, R.

Regular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 182.00 Yds. Dog
DRI

Results
Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping20 Std Elite
Repo Belgian Malinois 52.75 46.75 0.00 1 QBeth Nicholson 0.00 1012-09309 3.89 71.38P20 Std Elite

Ringo Border Collie 52.75 50.81 0.00 2 QJeannette Molina 0.00 1019-08182 3.58 65.69P20 Std Elite
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd1 Coonrad, C.OpenRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 147.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Rocco Welsh Corgi 73.50 62.63 0.00 1 QRory Bauer 0.00 1017-02064 2.35S8 JrH Open

height jumping12 Std Open
Yazzi Italian Greyhound 55.47 53.34 0.00 1 QWren Schaser 0.00 1019-05658 2.76S16 Std Open

Bug All American 55.47 ELIMBeverly Silverman20-08167 P12 Std Open

Freya English Springer 55.47 ELIMMichael Hansen19-12622 S16 Std Open

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Mattie Australian Cattle Dog 55.47 61.51 16.04 1Deynice & Evert 6.04 1020-05148 S20 VH Open

Graham Golden Retriever 55.47 DNRLaurel Manning18-08034 S20 VH Open

height jumping16 Std Open
Gwen Belgian Malinois 50.69 27.40 0.00 1 QChristine Gibson 0.00 1020-09338 5.36S20 Std Open

Jaxon English Cocker 50.69 38.60 5.00 2 QMarla Furio 0.00 5 516-06011 3.81P16 Std Open

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 50.69 26.95 10.00 3Diane Kramer 0.00 1012-09176 S20 Std Open

Sadie All American 50.69 55.11 24.42 4Anne Justice-Allen 4.42 2015-10246 S20 Std Open

Zoe Bearded Collie 50.69 61.72 31.03 5Pam Remark 11.03 2018-09131 S20 Std Open

height jumping20 Std Open
Magnum Belgian Sheepdog 47.42 44.05 20.00 1Susan Campbell 0.00 2019-11200 P20 Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd2 Coor, R.OpenRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 147.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Rocco Welsh Corgi 73.50 71.83 0.00 1 QRory Bauer 0.00 1017-02064 2.05S8 JrH Open

height jumping12 Std Open
Freya English Springer 55.47 36.42 0.00 1 QMichael Hansen 0.00 1019-12622 4.04S16 Std Open

Yazzi Italian Greyhound 55.47 62.03 46.56 2Wren Schaser 6.56 4019-05658 S16 Std Open

Bug All American 55.47 ELIMBeverly Silverman20-08167 P12 Std Open

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Open
Mattie Australian Cattle Dog 55.47 65.30 19.83 1Deynice & Evert 9.83 1020-05148 S20 VH Open

Graham Golden Retriever 55.47 DNRLaurel Manning18-08034 S20 VH Open

height jumping16 Std Open
Cheetah Australian Shepherd 50.69 26.68 0.00 1 QDiane Kramer 0.00 1012-09176 5.51S20 Std Open

Jaxon English Cocker 50.69 39.19 0.00 2 QMarla Furio 0.00 1016-06011 3.75P16 Std Open

Gwen Belgian Malinois 50.69 26.68 5.00 3 QChristine Gibson 0.00 5 520-09338 5.51S20 Std Open

Sadie All American 50.69 57.93 7.24 4Anne Justice-Allen 7.2415-10246 S20 Std Open

Zoe Bearded Collie 50.69 81.38 40.69 5Pam Remark 30.69 1018-09131 S20 Std Open

height jumping20 Std Open
Magnum Belgian Sheepdog 47.42 ELIMSusan Campbell19-11200 P20 Std Open
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd1 Coonrad, C.NoviceRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 121.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Milo Corgi 67.22 31.67 15.00 1Rory Bauer 0.00 1517-11188 S8 JrH Novice

height jumping12 Std Novice
Mac All American 50.42 42.20 0.00 1 QLisa Esquivel 0.00 1018-11186 2.87S16 Std Novice

Rush Parson Russell 50.42 27.97 10.00 2Diana Yares 0.00 1020-12050 P12 Std Novice

height jumping16 Std Novice
Boss Australian Cattle Dog 46.54 34.78 0.00 1 QTami Rasmussen 0.00 1020-08171 3.48P16 Std Novice

Axel German Shorthaired 46.54 46.44 0.00 2 QLaura Nagy 0.00 1018-06015 2.61S20 Std Novice

Ryot Australian Shepherd 46.54 38.76 20.00 3Yvette Cook 0.00 2012-09224 S20 Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd2 Coor, R.NoviceRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 121.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Novice
Milo Corgi 67.22 29.94 0.00 1 QRory Bauer 0.00 1017-11188 4.04S8 JrH Novice

height jumping8 Std Novice
Dakota Welsh Corgi 60.50 71.86 51.36 1Tami Rasmussen 11.36 4020-07162 P8 Std Novice

height jumping12 Std Novice
Mac All American 50.42 40.78 10.00 1Lisa Esquivel 0.00 1018-11186 S16 Std Novice

Rush Parson Russell 50.42 ELIMDiana Yares20-12050 P12 Std Novice

height jumping16 Std Novice
Axel German Shorthaired 46.54 42.07 10.00 1Laura Nagy 0.00 1018-06015 S20 Std Novice

Ryot Australian Shepherd 46.54 49.99 53.45 2Yvette Cook 3.45 5012-09224 S20 Std Novice
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd1 Coonrad, C.IntroRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 87.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Blue Girl Toy Australian 54.38 26.02 0.00 1 QMary Ronek 0.00 1019-11246 3.34S12 VH Intro

height jumping8 Std Intro
Icelyn American Eskimo 48.33 32.92 0.00 1 QLisa Shelton 0.00 1020-01345 2.64S12 Std Intro

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Deana Belgian Malinois 40.47 DNRDeborah Pomeroy19-10299 S20 VH Intro
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Rnd2 Coor, R.IntroRegular Agility

Q/Pts
Dog
YPS

Distance: 87.00 Yds.
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ChesterCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

height jumping4 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Blue Girl Toy Australian 54.38 28.92 0.00 1 QMary Ronek 0.00 1019-11246 3.01S12 VH Intro

height jumping8 Std Intro
Icelyn American Eskimo 48.33 43.27 0.00 1 QLisa Shelton 0.00 1020-01345 2.01S12 Std Intro

height jumping12 NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Intro
Deana Belgian Malinois 40.47 DNRDeborah Pomeroy19-10299 S20 VH Intro
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